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FRAGRANCED FABRICS SPRAYS | AFS-X

AFS-001-506

DESCRIPTION:

Fragranced fabrics sprays are an alternative for quickly refreshing a variety of textiles and eliminating
unpleasant odors. Thanks to their large capacity and concentrated formula, the product is extremely
efficient. All products have been dermatologically tested, making them safe to use.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Colour:

Capacity:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
Mark:

EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

Jasmine - Bamboo
Transparent

185 mli

24.6 cm

18.4 cm

1

15

25

6

2250

150

240x145x193 mm / 3,3 kg +10%
Aura
5906927065366
5906927065373
5906927932972

Spray the mist onto selected textile elements from a distance of 20-30 cm and leave to dry Before first use,
test on a small, inconspicuous part of the fabric If used on bedding, apply at least 30 minutes before going
to bed Do not use on leather, suede, silk or children's textiles Do not apply directly onto skin In case of

contact with eyes, rinse thoroughly with water
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