

## FAGRANCED FABRICS SPRAYS | AFS-X

### AFS-001-506

#### DESCRIPTION:

Fragranced fabrics sprays are an alternative for quickly refreshing a variety of textiles and eliminating unpleasant odors. Thanks to their large capacity and concentrated formula, the product is extremely efficient. All products have been dermatologically tested, making them safe to use.

#### PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:	<b>Jasmine - Bamboo</b>
Colour:	<b>Transparent</b>
Volume:	<b>185 ml</b>
Diameter:	<b>ø4.6 cm</b>
Height:	<b>18.4 cm</b>
Packaging:	<b>1</b>
Collective packaging:	<b>15</b>
Number of packages on the layer:	<b>25</b>
Number of layers per pallet:	<b>6</b>
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	<b>2250</b>
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	<b>150</b>
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	<b>240x145x193 mm / 3,3 kg ±10%</b>
Mark:	<b>Aura</b>
EAN:	<b>5906927065366</b>
EAN for collective packaging:	<b>5906927065373</b>
EAN per pallet:	<b>5906927932972</b>

#### PICTOGRAMS

Spray the mist onto selected textile elements from a distance of 20-30 cm and leave to dry Before first use, test on a small, inconspicuous part of the fabric If used on bedding, apply at least 30 minutes before going to bed Do not use on leather, suede, silk or children's textiles Do not apply directly onto skin In case of



contact with eyes, rinse thoroughly with water

